© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 6
End-of-Sale and End-of-Life
Announcement for the
Cisco SolutionsPlus: vBrick M5
Server Appliance for vBrick REV
Product end-of-life notice
Cisco public
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 6

Part Number
Product Description Replacement Product
Part Number
Replacement Product
Description
Additional Information
CVC-REV-M5 SolutionsPlus: VBrick
M5 Server Appliance
for VBrick REV
See the Product
Migration Options
section below for
detailed information on
replacing this product.
- -
CVC-CPU-4114 2.2 GHz 4114/85W
10C/13.75MB
Cache/DDR4 2400MHz
See the Product
Migration Options
section below for
detailed information on
replacing this product.
- -
CVC-SD480GM1X-EV 480 GB 2.5 inch
Enterprise Value 6G
SATA SSD
See the Product
Migration Options
section below for
detailed information on
replacing this product.
- -
CVC-MR-X32G2RW 32GB RDIMM DRx4
3200 (8Gb)
See the Product
Migration Options
section below for
detailed information on
replacing this product.
- -
CVC-MR-X16G1RS-H 16GB DDR4-2666-
MHz RDIMM/PC4-
21300/single
rank/x4/1.2v
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CVC-MR-X16G1RT-H 16GB DDR4-2933-
MHz RDIMM/1Rx4/1.2v
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
CVC-MR-X32G2RS-H 32GB DDR4-2666-
MHz RDIMM/PC4-
21300/dual
rank/x4/1.2v
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this
product.
- -
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 5 of 6
End-of-Sale Product
Part Number
Product Description Replacement Product
Part Number
Replacement Product
Description
Additional Information
CVC-MR-X32G2RT-H 32GB DDR4-2933-
MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1.2v
There is currently no
replacement product
available for this